Rotary Screw Vacuum Systems
� Reliable
� Quiet
� Smooth, pulse-free operation
� Energy efficient
4-150 kW � 5-200 Horsepower
2
Sullair Leadership

rid PVS pipe of
process contaminants.
(Right) This envelope
converter at an
envelope plant, uses
vacuum from the
centralized RSVS
system for spacing,
folding & delivering.
7
Technical Specifications: 60 Hz
VS-10: 5 hp to 15 hp
Motor Capacity* Inlet Discharge
Models hp (acfm) in Connection (in)
VS-10-5 5 78 2.5 3
VS-10-7.5 7.5 120 2.5 3
VS-10-10 10 145 2.5 3
VS-10-15 15 195 2.5 3
VS-12: 15 hp to 20 hp
Motor Capacity* Inlet Discharge
Models hp (acfm) in Connection (in)
VS-12-15 15 245 2.5 3
VS-12-20 20 310 2.5 3
VS-16: 30 hp to 50 hp
Motor Capacity* Inlet Discharge
Models hp (acfm) in Connection (in)
VS-16-30 30 430 4 3
VS-16-40 40 540 4 3
VS-16-50 50 630 4 5
VS-20: 60 hp to 75 hp
Motor Capacity* Inlet Discharge
Models hp (acfm) in Connection (in)
VS-20-60 60 810 5 5
VS-20-75 75 1035 5 5
VS-25: 75 hp to 100 hp
Motor Capacity* Inlet Discharge
Models hp (acfm) in Connection (in)
VS-25-75 75 1350 6** 6**
VS-25-100 100 1695 8** 8**
VS-32: 125 hp to 200 hp
Motor Capacity* Inlet Discharge
Models hp (acfm) in Connection (in)
VS-32-125 125 2060 8** 8**
VS-32-150 150 2500 8** 2 x 8**
VS-32-200 200 3095 8** 2 x 8**
Dimensions and Weights
Models Length Width Height Weight
(With Enclosure) in in in lbs
VS-10, 5 hp-15 hp